For the period 00:00:00 01/01/2023 through 23:59:59 09/30/2023
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CENTER

A MONROE COUNTY CORRECTIONAL

JE

Average Daily Inmate Population By Demographics

Demographic Factor:
All Inmates

Females
Males

Inmate Race:

Demographic Factor:
[No Code Entered]

ASIAN/PACIFIC ISLAND NON-HISP
BLACK NON-HISP
INDIAN/ALASKAN NATV NON-HISP
BLACK HISPANIC

WHITE HISPANIC
INDIAN/ALASKAN NATV HISPANIC
ASIAN/PACIFIC ISLAND HISPANIC
[Unknown type 'S']

UNKNOWN

WHITE NON-HISP

Inmate Crime
Classification:

Demographic Factor:
[No Code Entered]

LEVEL 1 FELONY

LEVEL 2 FELONY

LEVEL 3 FELONY

LEVEL 4 FELONY

LEVEL 5 FELONY

LEVEL 6 FELONY

CLASS A FELONY

CLASS A INFRACTION
CLASS A MISDEMEANOR
CLASS B FELONY

CLASS B MISDEMEANOR
CLASS C MISDEMEANOR
CIVIL PROCESS

CLASS D FELONY

HOLD

WRIT OF ATTACHMENT

Average Daily Population:
200.12

27.32
172.81

Average Daily Population:
0.37

0.66
53.37
0.47
0.04
1.91
0.00
0.04
0.51
0.54
142.20

Average Daily Population:
75.66

16.17
4.26
10.66
16.34
23.68
29.66
0.00
0.01
12.28
0.39
4.23
1.81
0.07
0.04
4.28
0.59
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Inmate Judicial Status:

Demographic Factor: Average Daily Population:
[No Code Entered] 187.67

PRE-SENTENCED 11.32

SENTENCED 1.13

Inmate Institutional Class:

Demographic Factor: Average Daily Population:
[No Code Entered] 147.21
ADMINISTRATIVE SEGREGATION 8.73

DISCIPLINARY DETENTION 3.57

GENERAL POPULATION 37.51

MEDICAL SEGREGATION 1.96

SPECIAL SECURITY PRECAUTION 1.14

Inmate Security Class:

Demographic Factor: Average Daily Population:
[No Code Entered] 145.57

MAXIMUM SECURITY 21.68

MAX DEADLOCK 0.21

MEDIUM SECURITY 5.73

MINIMUM SECURITY 26.93

Inmate Marital Status:

Demographic Factor: Average Daily Population:
[No Code Entered] 11.98
DIVORCED 39.27
SEPARATED 3.29
MARRIED 22.59
DOMESTIC PARTNER 0.06
SINGLE/NOT MARRIED 119.39
[Unknown type 'U'] 1.48
WIDOWED 2.05
Inmate Age:
Demographic Factor: Average Daily Population:
18 1.27
19 1.25
20 3.80
21 3.31
22 3.62
23 8.72
24 6.20
25 5.15
26 9.60
27 6.18
28 5.03
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Demographic Factor: Average Daily Population:
29 9.97
30 5.88
31 8.74
32 7.11
33 7.37
34 4.65
35 3.16
36 5.71
37 3.94
38 491
39 10.55
40 6.44
41 5.95
42 5.37
43 3.69
44 4.95
45 3.69
46 3.57
47 7.84
48 2.72
49 2.52
50 1.55
51 4.40
52 1.79
53 1.65
54 3.73
55 1.91
56 4.02
57 2.29
58 1.27
59 0.44
60 0.49
61 1.45
62 1.35
63 0.22
64 0.04
65 0.36
66 0.09
67 0.10
68 0.02
69 0.06
70 0.00
72 0.03
73 0.00
75 0.00
82 0.00

Inmate Citizenship:
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Demographic Factor: Average Daily Population:
[No Code Entered] 4.19
ALIEN 0.02
BURMA 0.00
CUBA 0.03
CANADA 0.04
CHINA 0.02
GUATEMALA 0.33
HONDURAS 0.06
INDIA 0.02
KOREA 0.51
LIBERIA 0.00
MEXICO 0.85
PHILIPPINES 0.00
UNITED STATES 193.96
VENEZUELA 0.06
YUGOSLAVIA 0.00
OTHER 0.02

Inmate Religion:

Demographic Factor: Average Daily Population:
[No Code Entered] 121.53
ATHEIST 0.15
BAPTIST 1.26
BUDDHIST 0.12
CATHOLIC 1.87
CHURCH OF CHRIST 17.78
CHURCH OF GOD 0.28
EPISCOPAL 0.00
HINDU 0.00
JEWISH 0.01
JEHOVAH'S WITNESS 0.00
CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST (LDS) 0.32
LUTHERAN 0.20
MUSLIM 1.31
NO PROFESSED RELIGION 45.51
OTHER 5.73
PRESBYTERIAN 0.42
PROTESTANT 3.62

Notes: The age represents the age at the time of booking.

Report Includes:

All times from matching "0°, All times to less than 23:59:59 09/30/2023", All sexes, All races, All judicial statuses, All
institutional classes, All security classes, All crime classifications, All offense codes, All billing agencies, All booking types,
All arrest types, All statute descriptions, All booking durations greater than * hours'
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